Time
710:00-10:05
10:05-10:30

10:30-10:50
10:50-11:20

11:20-11:30

Programme

Welcome and Introduction
Presentations

#1. Overview on ESG trend in Asia
Pacific Logistics and Supply Chain

#2. Factors impacting ESG initiatives in
Asia Pacific

Roundtable Discussions

Open Discussions

Challenges and Opportunities in Asia
Pacific

Wrap Up

Speakers
Co-chairs

Vincent Chew
Executive Director, Portfolio Management
PGIM Real Estate

Meredith Balenske

Senior Vice President, Head of Global ESG
GLP - HK

All participants
All Participants

Co-chairs



