Time	Programme	Speakers
10:00-10:05	Welcome and Introduction	Co-chairs
10:05-10:30	Presentations #1. Overview on ESG trend in Asia Pacific Logistics and Supply Chain #2. Factors impacting ESG initiatives in Asia Pacific	Vincent Chew Executive Director, Portfolio Management PGIM Real Estate Meredith Balenske Senior Vice President, Head of Global ESG GLP – HK
10:30-10:50	Roundtable Discussions	All participants
10:50-11:20	<u>Open Discussions</u> Challenges and Opportunities in Asia Pacific	All Participants
11:20-11:30	Wrap Up	Co-chairs